
Dear Parents 

 

Musical Extravagnza 

Due to unforeseen circumstances we have had to post-

pone the musical extravaganza. The new date is Friday 

19th July. If you are unable to make it, we will be happy 

to refund any tickets you have paid for. 

 

Sports Activity Day 

Tuesday 25th June is Sports Activity Day. There will be 

various sporting activities going on around school 

throughout the day for all year groups. 

Please could the children come into school 

wearing a sports kit. It can be a school PE 

kit, football kit, netball kit etc. Please 

ensure you have outdoor trainers. 

 

PTA 

Prom and Disco 

Y6 prom will be Friday 5th July and begins at 4:30pm.  

Children can leave school at 2:30pm.  

After Y6 have finished their meal and taken many, many 

photos, the rest of the school are invited to attend a 

disco 6-8pm.  There will be an opportunity to buy  

tattoos , hot food and visit a selfie booth!  Tickets cost 

£2. 

Garden Party - Saturday 6th July 

Thank you very much for your kind donations.  The     

Bottle Tombola is going to be amazing!   

 

Sports Day 

Sports Day will be on Friday 28th June and will start at 

1:15pm.  Each child will need a coloured t-shirt to match 

their colour team.  If you are unsure what team your 

child is in, please ask their class teacher. 

  Mars                Saturn             Pluto              Jupiter 

 

Year 5 Open Evening Holmes Chapel Comprehensive 

School 

Holmes Chapel Comprehensive School will be holding 

their Year 5 open evening on Wednesday 26th June.  

 

Dates 

Sports Activity Day - Tuesday 25th June   

Sports Day  - Friday 28th June 1:15pm 

Prom and Summer Disco - Friday 5th July 

Garden Party - Saturday 6th July 

Summer Show - Tuesday 16th July 2pm 

Summer Show - Wednesday 17th July 2pm 

Summer Show - Thursday 18th July 7pm 

Musical Extravaganza - Friday 19th July  

Leaver’s Service - Wednesday 24th July 2pm 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  Love God, love learning, love one       

another. 

Matthew 22: 36-40 

 Brereton CE Primary School 

 Friday 21st June 2019 


